
 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY  

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2017    

DATE/    DAY    TIME  STUDENTS TOPIC  TEACHER  

03.04.17 (Mon)  11am -12noon  VIII & IX Sem 
Genu Valgum/               

Genu  Varum  
Dr. S. Suresh  

04.04.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon  IV & V Sem  
Principles of Laparoscopic 

Surgery 
Dr.J.Pandiaraja  

05.04.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon  VI & VII Sem  
Surgical Aspects of 

Umbilicus  
Dr.R.Lakshmana 

06.04.17 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm  VIII & IX Sem Surgical Ethics  Dr.N.Suresh Kumar  

07.04.17 (Fri)   2 pm - 4 pm  VIII & IX Sem Incision & Drainage Dr.Darwin Britto 

10.04.17 (Mon)  11am -12noon  VIII & IX Sem 
Thomas Splint &             

Other Splints  
Dr.V.M. Harikrishnan   

11.04.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon  IV & V Sem  

Paediatric Surgery – 

Common Congenital & 

Surgical problems 

Dr. A. Arul 

12.04.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon  VI & VII Sem  Peritonitis Dr.T.C.Narendran 

13.04.17 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm  VIII & IX Sem Patient Safety  Dr.R.Balamurugan 

17.04.17 (Mon)  11am -12noon  VIII & IX Sem ERB’s Palsy  Dr.S.I. Kumaresh   

18.04.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon  IV & V Sem  
Principles of Cancer & 

Management 
Dr. K. Kannan  

19.04.17 (Wed)  11am -12noon  VI & VII Sem  Intra Peritoneal Abscess Dr.C.Rajesh 

20.04.17 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm  VIII & IX Sem Day Care Surgery  Dr.R.Jaivinod Kumar  

21.04.17 (Fri)  2 pm - 4 pm  VIII & IX Sem Split Skin Graft Dr.D.Balaji  

24.04.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon  VIII & IX Sem Arthritis  Dr.T. Sriram Thanigai   

25.04.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon  IV & V Sem  Surgical Audit Dr.S.Prakash 

26.04.17 (Wed)  11am -12noon  VI & VII Sem  Achalasia Cordia Dr.Vikram Yogish 

27.04.17 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm  VIII & IX Sem Abdominal Trauma  Dr. S. Jeyakumar  

28.04.17 (Fri)  2 pm – 4 pm  VIII & IX Sem Eversion of Sac Dr.Athira Gopinathan 

 

             Dr.S.Jeyakumar  

               Prof. & HOD 


